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KEENELAND

Florida-breds in the Keeneland
2024 September Yearling Sale ¢ Sept. 9-21

Original Art ©Keeneland

4068
4119+
4180
4185
4191
4216
4259
4280
4284
4285
4335
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SIRE

Win Win Win
Spun to Run
Catholic Boy
Tapiture
Girvin

Win Win Win
Uncle Chuck
Instagrand
Instagrand
Tapwrit
Leinster

Book 6, Session 12, Saturday, Sept. 21
HIP  SEX

DAM

Everyday

Indivar
Missunitednations
More for Jill

My Dawn
Patricia’s Kitten
Shackadelic
Sparkling Beauty
Starship Destiny
Starship Kitten
Wildcat Gaze

DAM SIRE
Creative Cause
Indian Charlie
Peace Rules
More Than Ready
Goldencents
Kitten’s Joy
Shackleford

Flat Out
Maclean’s Music
Kitten’s Joy
Wildcat Heir

BUYER
N/A

N/A

E.B.S. Sales
N/A

N/A

N/A
J.C.Farm
N/A

30 - 30 Ranch
N/A

N/A

RESULTS
ouT
ouT

$2,200

ouT

ouT

RNA ($24,000)
$4,500

ouT

$8,000

RNA ($14,000)
ouT

* Not a registered Florida-bred

To verify FTBOA registered Florida-bred status, visit
FTBOA.com/registrysearch or call 352-629-2160.




