



# Florida-breds in the Keeneland 2024 September Yearling Sale • Sept. 9-21



Original Art ©Keeneland

## Book 6, Session 12, Saturday, Sept. 21

HIP	SEX	SIRE	DAM	DAM SIRE	BUYER	RESULTS
4068	C	Win Win Win	Everyday	Creative Cause	N/A	OUT
4119 *	C	Spun to Run	Indivar	Indian Charlie	N/A	OUT
4180	C	Catholic Boy	Missunitednations	Peace Rules	E.B.S. Sales	\$2,200
4185	C	Tapiture	More for Jill	More Than Ready	N/A	OUT
4191	C	Girvin	My Dawn	Goldcents	N/A	OUT
4216	C	Win Win Win	Patricia's Kitten	Kitten's Joy	N/A	RNA (\$24,000)
4259	F	Uncle Chuck	Shackadelic	Shackleford	J. C. Farm	\$4,500
4280	C	Instagrand	Sparkling Beauty	Flat Out	N/A	OUT
4284	F	Instagrand	Starship Destiny	Maclean's Music	30 - 30 Ranch	\$8,000
4285	C	Tapwrit	Starship Kitten	Kitten's Joy	N/A	RNA (\$14,000)
4335	F	Leinster	Wildcat Gaze	Wildcat Heir	N/A	OUT

\* Not a registered Florida-bred

To verify FTBOA registered Florida-bred status, visit  
[FTBOA.com/registrysearch](http://FTBOA.com/registrysearch) or call 352-629-2160.